
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed (In 

Rs.)

Amount of 

claim admitted 

(In Rs.)

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% 

voting 

share in 

COC

2

M/s UNIFIED 

CREDIT 

SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

22.05.2025
 

1,69,88,259.01 
 1,69,88,259.01 

Outstanding 

debts
NA Nil No 100% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Amount has 

been 

provisionally 

admitted.NIL 

records of CD 

received by the 

IRP.

Total
 

1,69,88,259.01 
 1,69,88,259.01 

(Amount in INR)

Sl. No Name of Creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be setoff 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on 

Remarks, if 

any

          Annexure-8

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: D S Home Construction Private Limited

CIN:  U70102DL2012PTC241467

Date of Commencement of CIRP 09-05-2025

List of Creditors as on: 06/06/2025


